Product Datasheet
Sartobind®
Rapid A
Plug. Play. Change the Game.
Simplify mAb Capture
With Sartobind® Rapid A
Product Information
Resin-based packed bed chromatography for mAb capture

(6.0 kg wet)
3
Ordering Information
Product Name Quantity Description Adapter
Inlet and Outlet
Order Number
Sartobind® Rapid A, 96-Well Plate 2 – 99R-PA19GC- - - - -V
Sartobind® Rapid A, Pico 0.08 mL 10 – 92R-PA19DD-11- -D
Sartobind® Rapid A, Nano 1.2 mL 2 Female luer 96R-PA19D-T11- -V
Sartobind® Rapid A, Nano 1.2 mL 4 Female luer 96R-PA19D-T11- -A
Sartobind® Rapid A, Mini 10 mL 1 Female luer 96R-PA19D4R11
Sartobind® Rapid A, Mini 10mL 1 Sanitary ¾”, 25 mm 96R-PA19D4RFF
Sartobind® Rapid A, 75 mL 1 Sanitary ¾”, 25 mm 96R-PA19D9MFF
Sartobind® Rapid A, 200 mL 1 Sanitary 1 ½”, 50.5 mm 96R-PA19D1GSS
Sartobind® Rapid A, 0.8 L Cassette 1 Via manifold accessory:
Sanitary 1 ½”, 50.5 mm
98R-PA19D-L
Peripherals and Accessories